Department of Health

Lifeguard Ambulance Service of FL, LLC-Santa Rosa County

License Number: ALS1710
Data As Of 8/12/2025

Profession EMS Service Provider (ALS)

License ALS1710

License Status Clear/

Qualifications Transport

License Expiration Date 4/6/2026

License Original Issue

Date 04/07/2014

Address of Record 4340 Avalon Boulevard
MILTON, FL 32583

Discipline on File No

Secondary Locations

Address
6080 Gulf Breeze Parkway Substation
GULF BREEZE, FL 32563

Discipline/Admin Action

Emergency Actions

No Emergency Actions Found

Discipline Cases
No Discipline Found

If a link does not appear for the case number, we do not have a scanned copy of the final order available in our database. To obtain a paper copy, please
contact Public Records by clicking the link below:

Discipline Public Records Request

You may also contact Public Records by telephone at (850) 245-4252, option 4 or by written correspondence at:
Division of Medical Quality Assurance

Public Records

4052 Bald Cypress Way, Bin C01

Tallahassee, FL 32399-3251

Please include the following:

1. Full name and license number of the practitioner;

2. Name and address where documents are to be sent; and

3. If you require certification of the documents, a $25 fee will be charged, in addition to the duplicating charges. Certification of the requested records will not
be done unless specifically requested. An invoice will be sent to you and payment will be expected within thirty days. Upon receipt of payment, material will
be sent to you.

Supervising Practitioners
Name Relationship Profession License Effective Date
LANDRY, KIM MICHAEL PRIMIARY MEDICAL DIRECTOR MEDICAL DOCTOR 63901 01/01/2013

Click on the License Number to view License Details for that Practitioner

Subordinate Practitioners

Name Relationship Profession License Effective Date
1FDWE3FN1PDD14643 PERMIT VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS) 24803 12/8/2022
1FDWE3FN1PDD 14643 PERMIT VEHICLE PERMITS (BLS) 6871 12/8/2022


http://www.floridahealth.gov/about/sunshine-info/public-records-requests/index.html

Name
1FDWE3FN2PDD19088
1FDWE3FN2PDD19088
1FDWE3FN2SDD04633
1FDWE3FN2SDD04633
1FDWE3FN3SDD04804
1FDWE3FN3SDD04804
1FDWE3FN3SDD27404
1FDWE3FN3SDD27404
1FDWE3FN5MDC 18820
1FDWE3FN5MDC18820
1FDWE3FN6SDD04635
1FDWE3FN6SDD04635
1FDWE3FN6SDD04747
1FDWE3FN6SDD04747
1FDWE3FN8PDD 14655
1FDWE3FN8PDD 14655
1FDWE3FNXPDD 14642
1FDWE3FNXPDD 14642
1FDWE3FNXPDD37886
1FDWE3FNXPDD37886
1FDWE3FS3KDC62950
1FDWE3FS3KDC62950
1FDWE3FS4JDC13075
1FDWE3FS4JDC13075
1FDWE3FS6DDB22071
1FDWE3FS6DDB22071
1FDWE3FS7EDA26113
1FDWE3FS7EDA26113
1FDWE3FS8KDC58621
1FDWE3FS8KDC58621
1FDWE3FSAFDAO8976
1FDWE3FSAFDA08976
1FDWE3FSXKDC62945
1FDWE3FSXKDC62945
1FDXE4FN3SDD04814
1FDXE4FN3SDD04814
1FDXE4FS1JDC34850
1FDXE4FS1JDC34850
1FDXE4FS8KDC12667
1FDXE4FS8KDC12667
1FMFU155X7LA90111
1FMSK8FH7MGB84456
1FTEW1C57KKC41157
1GB3G2CL2E1198970
1GB3G2CL2E1198970
1GB3G2CL8E1187438
1GB3G2CL8E1187438
1GB3GRC4H1181491
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PERMIT
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PERMIT
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VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)

License
24802
6870
26407
7546
26539
7601
27072
7837
23641
6343
26538
7600
26405
7544
24804
6872
24800
6868
25901
7341
23182
6176
22454
5914
23180
6174
23178
6172
22883
6069
23181
6175
23179
6173
26406
7545
22455
5915
22368
5871
18331
27071
26540
19944
6023
23065
6142
21099

Effective Date
12/8/2022
12/8/2022
10/1/2024
10/1/2024
12/2/2024
12/2/2024
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9/15/2020
9/15/2020
9/15/2020
10/1/2024
10/1/2024
8/27/2019
8/27/2019
7/29/2019
7/29/2019
4/7/2014
5/19/2025
12/2/2024
6/8/2016
2/14/2020
716/2020
7/6/2020
11/20/2017



Name
1GB3GRCG4H1181491
1GB3GRCG6H1182948
1GB3GRCG6H1182948
1GB6GUCG6H1235714
1GB6GUCG6H1235714
1GNLCDEC2HR151905
1GNLCDEC5HR151400
1GNMCAEO06AR263315
3HAMRAALXDL297255
3HAMRAALXDL297255

Relationship
PERMIT
PERMIT
PERMIT
PERMIT
PERMIT
PERMIT
PERMIT
PERMIT
PERMIT
PERMIT

Profession

VEHICLE PERMITS (BLS)
VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)
VEHICLE PERMITS (BLS)
VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)
VEHICLE PERMITS (BLS)
VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)
VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)
VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)
VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)
VEHICLE PERMITS (BLS)

Click on the License Number to view License Details for that Practitioner

The information on this page is a secure, primary source for license \erification provided by the Florida Department of Health, Division of
Medical Quality Assurance. This website is maintained by Division staff and is updated immediately upon a change to our licensing and

enforcement database.

License
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20816
5507
20815
5510
20837
22797
19768
23468
6285

Effective Date
3/30/2022
712412017
4/17/2018
712412017
4/17/2018
8/9/2017
2/14/2020
3/1/2016
1/22/2021
1/22/2021
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