# Lifeguard Ambulance Service of FL, LLC-Santa Rosa County

### License Number: ALS1710

Data As Of 8/12/2025	
Profession	EMS Service Provider (ALS)
License	ALS1710
License Status	Clear/
Qualifications	Transport
License Expiration Date	4/6/2026
License Original Issue	04/07/2014
Date	
Address of Record	4340 Avalon Boulevard
	MILTON, FL 32583
Discipline on File	No

### Secondary Locations

#### Address

6080 Gulf Breeze Parkway Substation GULF BREEZE, FL 32563

### Discipline/Admin Action

#### **Emergency Actions**

No Emergency Actions Found

### **Discipline Cases**

No Discipline Found

If a link does not appear for the case number, we do not have a scanned copy of the final order available in our database. To obtain a paper copy, please contact Public Records by clicking the link below:

#### Discipline Public Records Request

You may also contact Public Records by telephone at (850) 245-4252, option 4 or by written correspondence at: Division of Medical Quality Assurance Public Records 4052 Bald Cypress Way, Bin C01 Tallahassee, FL 32399-3251

Please include the following:

1. Full name and license number of the practitioner;

2. Name and address where documents are to be sent; and

3. If you require certification of the documents, a \$25 fee will be charged, in addition to the duplicating charges. Certification of the requested records will not be done unless specifically requested. An invoice will be sent to you and payment will be expected within thirty days. Upon receipt of payment, material will be sent to you.

## **Supervising Practitioners**

Name	Relationship	Profession	License	Effective Date
LANDRY, KIM MICHAEL	PRIMIARY MEDICAL DIRECTOR	MEDICAL DOCTOR	63901	01/01/2013

Click on the License Number to view License Details for that Practitioner

## Subordinate Practitioners

Name	Relationship	Profession	License	Effective Date
1FDWE3FN1PDD14643	PERMIT	VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)	24803	12/8/2022
1FDWE3FN1PDD14643	PERMIT	VEHICLE PERMITS (BLS)	6871	12/8/2022

Name	Relationship	Profession	License	Effective Date
1FDWE3FN2PDD19088	PERMIT	VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)	24802	12/8/2022
1FDWE3FN2PDD19088	PERMIT	VEHICLE PERMITS (BLS)	6870	12/8/2022
1FDWE3FN2SDD04633	PERMIT	VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)	26407	10/1/2024
1FDWE3FN2SDD04633	PERMIT	VEHICLE PERMITS (BLS)	7546	10/1/2024
1FDWE3FN3SDD04804	PERMIT	VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)	26539	12/2/2024
1FDWE3FN3SDD04804	PERMIT	VEHICLE PERMITS (BLS)	7601	12/2/2024
1FDWE3FN3SDD27404	PERMIT	VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)	27072	5/19/2025
1FDWE3FN3SDD27404	PERMIT	VEHICLE PERMITS (BLS)	7837	5/19/2025
1FDWE3FN5MDC18820	PERMIT	VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)	23641	4/26/2021
1FDWE3FN5MDC18820	PERMIT	VEHICLE PERMITS (BLS)	6343	4/26/2021
1FDWE3FN6SDD04635	PERMIT	VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)	26538	12/2/2024
1FDWE3FN6SDD04635	PERMIT	VEHICLE PERMITS (BLS)	7600	12/2/2024
1FDWE3FN6SDD04747	PERMIT	VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)	26405	10/1/2024
1FDWE3FN6SDD04747	PERMIT	VEHICLE PERMITS (BLS)	7544	10/1/2024
1FDWE3FN8PDD14655	PERMIT	VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)	24804	12/8/2022
1FDWE3FN8PDD14655	PERMIT	VEHICLE PERMITS (BLS)	6872	12/8/2022
1FDWE3FNXPDD14642	PERMIT	VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)	24800	12/8/2022
1FDWE3FNXPDD14642	PERMIT	VEHICLE PERMITS (BLS)	6868	12/8/2022
1FDWE3FNXPDD37886	PERMIT	VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)	25901	3/25/2024
1FDWE3FNXPDD37886	PERMIT	VEHICLE PERMITS (BLS)	7341	3/25/2024
1FDWE3FS3KDC62950	PERMIT	VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)	23182	9/15/2020
1FDWE3FS3KDC62950	PERMIT	VEHICLE PERMITS (BLS)	6176	9/15/2020
1FDWE3FS4JDC13075	PERMIT	VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)	22454	8/27/2019
1FDWE3FS4JDC13075	PERMIT	VEHICLE PERMITS (BLS)	5914	8/27/2019
1FDWE3FS6DDB22071	PERMIT	VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)	23180	9/15/2020
1FDWE3FS6DDB22071	PERMIT	VEHICLE PERMITS (BLS)	6174	9/15/2020
1FDWE3FS7EDA26113	PERMIT	VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)	23178	9/15/2020
1FDWE3FS7EDA26113	PERMIT	VEHICLE PERMITS (BLS)	6172	9/15/2020
1FDWE3FS8KDC58621	PERMIT	VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)	22883	4/6/2020
1FDWE3FS8KDC58621	PERMIT	VEHICLE PERMITS (BLS)	6069	4/6/2020
1FDWE3FSAFDA08976	PERMIT	VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)	23181	9/15/2020
1FDWE3FSAFDA08976	PERMIT	VEHICLE PERMITS (BLS)	6175	9/15/2020
1FDWE3FSXKDC62945	PERMIT	VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)	23179	9/15/2020
1FDWE3FSXKDC62945	PERMIT	VEHICLE PERMITS (BLS)	6173	9/15/2020
1FDXE4FN3SDD04814	PERMIT	VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)	26406	10/1/2024
1FDXE4FN3SDD04814	PERMIT	VEHICLE PERMITS (BLS)	7545	10/1/2024
1FDXE4FS1JDC34850	PERMIT	VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)	22455	8/27/2019
1FDXE4FS1JDC34850	PERMIT	VEHICLE PERMITS (BLS)	5915	8/27/2019
1FDXE4FS8KDC12667	PERMIT	VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)	22368	7/29/2019
1FDXE4FS8KDC12667	PERMIT	VEHICLE PERMITS (BLS)	5871	7/29/2019
1FMFU155X7LA90111	PERMIT	VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)	18331	4/7/2014
1FMSK8FH7MGB84456	PERMIT	VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)	27071	5/19/2025
1FTEW1C57KKC41157	PERMIT	VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)	26540	12/2/2024
1GB3G2CL2E1198970	PERMIT	VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)	19944	6/8/2016
1GB3G2CL2E1198970	PERMIT	VEHICLE PERMITS (BLS)	6023	2/14/2020
1GB3G2CL8E1187438	PERMIT	VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)	23065	7/6/2020
1GB3G2CL8E1187438	PERMIT	VEHICLE PERMITS (BLS)	6142	7/6/2020
1GB3G2CL8E1187438	PERMIT	VEHICLE PERMITS (BLS)	21099	11/20/2017
1000010401101491		VLINGLE FERIVILI (ALS)	21033	11/20/2017

Name	Relationship	Profession	License	Effective Date
1GB3GRCG4H1181491	PERMIT	VEHICLE PERMITS (BLS)	6656	3/30/2022
1GB3GRCG6H1182948	PERMIT	VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)	20816	7/24/2017
1GB3GRCG6H1182948	PERMIT	VEHICLE PERMITS (BLS)	5507	4/17/2018
1GB6GUCG6H1235714	PERMIT	VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)	20815	7/24/2017
1GB6GUCG6H1235714	PERMIT	VEHICLE PERMITS (BLS)	5510	4/17/2018
1GNLCDEC2HR151905	PERMIT	VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)	20837	8/9/2017
1GNLCDEC5HR151400	PERMIT	VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)	22797	2/14/2020
1GNMCAE06AR263315	PERMIT	VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)	19768	3/1/2016
3HAMRAALXDL297255	PERMIT	VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)	23468	1/22/2021
3HAMRAALXDL297255	PERMIT	VEHICLE PERMITS (BLS)	6285	1/22/2021

Click on the License Number to view License Details for that Practitioner

The information on this page is a secure, primary source for license verification provided by the Florida Department of Health, Division of Medical Quality Assurance. This website is maintained by Division staff and is updated immediately upon a change to our licensing and enforcement database.